PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX15076
Revised: 05-29-19
Page: 1 of 4
L T8 SE 40-G
FAMILY WATTAGE LAMP TYPE OPERATION LENGTH CCT

MODEL SELECTION  (Full list of order codes on pg. 3)
MODEL SELECTION  (Full list of order codes on pg. 3)
Typical order example: L18T8SE440-G
Typical order example: L12T8SE340-G, L19T8SE540-G or L30T8SE640-G
L T8 SE 4
FAMILY WATTAGE LAMP TYPE OPERATION LENGTH CCT
L= LED Linear
15=
18=
15=
15W5
18W6
15W7
T8= T8 tube SE= Single-End Power 4= 4 FT
35-G=
40-G=
50-G=
65-G=
3500K, Glass56
4000K, Glass6
5000K, Glass56
6500K, Glass7
NOTES:
1.	 L9T8SE230-G  & L9T8SE235-G is special order only
2.	 L12T8SE340-G is special order only, no DLC for 3ft model
3.	 L19T8SE540-G is special order only, no DLC for 5ft model
4.	 L30T8SE640-G is special order only, no DLC for 6ft model
MODEL SELECTION  (Full list of order codes on pg. 3) Typical order example: L9T8SE240-G
L 9 T8 SE 2
FAMILY WATTAGE LAMP TYPE OPERATION LENGTH CCT
L= LED Linear 9= 9W T8= T8 tube SE= Single-End Power 2= 2 FT
30-G=
35-G=
40-G=
50-G=
3000K, Glass1
3500K, Glass1
4000K, Glass
5000K, Glass
5.	 L15T8SE435-G and L15T8DF450-G are special order only
6.	 L18T8SE4xx-G are special order only
7.	 L15T8SE465-G, no DLC for 6500K model
6’ Model
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX15076
Revised: 05-29-19
LED T8 - LINEAR REPLACEMENT LAMP
GLASS SERIES
UL TYPE-B
Page: 2 of 4
SPECIFICATIONS:
ITEM SPECIFICATION DETAILS
GENERAL
PERFORMANCE
Power
Consumption 9W 12W 15W 18W 19W 30W
Lumens Delivered 1,150 1,450 1,800 2,200 2,500 3,600
Efficacy 127 lm/w 120 lm/w 120 lm/w 122 lm/w 131 lm/W 120 lm/W
CRI ≥82
Beam Angle 330o
Color
Temperature (CCT)
3000K, 3500K,
4000K, 5000K 4000K 3500K, 4000K, 5000K,
6500K (15W only) 4000K 4000K
Lumen
Maintenance (L70) 50,000 hours